# THE 5th ANNUAL INSPIRE EXCELLENCE AWARDS LUNCHEON

## ABOUT OUR ORGANIZATION INSP



Inspire Excellence is a 501c3 nonprofit based in Boise, Idaho, dedicated to honoring inspiring Idahoans and supporting Idaho Youth.







#### WHAT DOES INSPIRE EXCELLENCE DO?

Inspire Excellence strives to support and uplift our community in two ways:

Each year, Inspire Excellence requests that the public nominate those who uplift, serve, and inspire others in their life to receive an Inspire Excellence Award. Nominations can include anyone living in Idaho regardless of occupation, age, gender, or scope of impact.

Winners receive a locally handmade award, a professionally filmed video about their philanthropic efforts, \$1,000 donated to a 501c3 charity of their choice, and are recognized at the Inspire Excellence Awards Luncheon hosted each fall.

Inspire Excellence funds the "Teens 2 Trades" program. In partnership with The College of Western Idaho (CWI), this program provides scholarships to Idaho Youth who are looking to enter the trades. Each year, our organization hosts the Teens 2 Trades Colf Scramble and the Inspire Excellence Awards Luncheons to raise funds for the Teens 2 Trades Scholarships.

#### HOW CAN YOU GET INVOLVED?

Inspire Excellence's mission to honor inspiring Idahoans and support Idaho youth truly does make a difference.











Sponsoring An Inspire Excellence Event

### THE INSPIRE EXCELLENCE BOARD & STAFF





#### **BRYAN MCMARTIN**

CHAIR OF BOARD BOARD MEMBER





#### MARK JOHNSON

FORMER KTVB NEWS ANCHOR. PHILANTHROPIST BOARD MEMBER



**EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR OF IDAHO** WOMEN'S BUSINESS CENTER BOARD MEMBER



## MIKE KELLER

ASSISTANT CHEIF DEVLOPEMNT OFFICER, STRATEGIC INITIATIVES BOARD MEMBER



#### **BRANDON ROMERO**

**OWNER OF ADVANCED HEATING &** COOLING BOARD MEMBER





**BSU FOOTBALL CHAPLAIN** BOARD MEMBER



## **COLETTE VAN DE GRAAFF**

DIRECTOR OF THE TEENS 2 TRADES PROGRAM **BOARD MEMBER** 

**KEN CORTEZ** 

OWNER OF METALCRAFT INC.

**BOARD MEMBER** 









STAFE



#### **TOMMY AHLQUIST**

**CEO OF BALL VENTURES AHLOUIST** BOARD MEMBER



#### **TODD CRANNEY**

**OWNER AT RIVERWOOD STRATEGIES BOARD MEMBER** 



#### **JOAN BOREN**

INVESTOR AND PHILANTHROPIST BOARD MEMBER



#### **RYAN CLEVERLEY**

COO OF BALL VENTURES AHLQUIST BOARD MEMBER



#### **CHRIS LOMBARDO**

OWNER OF FORTE CONSTRUCTION **BOARD MEMBER** 





**OWNER / AGENT AT IDAHO CONSTRUCTION BONDING** BOARD MEMBER

#### **BILL WHITACRE**

FORMER CEO OF SIMPLOT INVESTOR AND PHILANTHROPIST BOARD MEMBER



#### JOE CRITCHFIELD **VP OR BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT**

FOR ALLIED BUSINESS SOLUTIONS BOARD MEMBER



#### **THOMAS AHLQUIST**

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR STAFF







# 2024 IE AWARDS LUNCHEON

THE BOARD OF THE INSPIRE EXCELLENCE NON-PROFIT IS PROUD TO ANNOUNCE THE 5th ANNUAL

# **INSPIRE** E X C E L L E N C E **AWARDS LUNCHEON**

### **Benefiting Teens 2 Trades**



# LOCATIONOCTOBER 16THJUMP, Idaho12:00 PM - 1:15 PM

2023 IE AWARDS LUNCHEON

#### WHAT IS THE INSPIRE EXCELLENCE AWARDS LUNCHEON?

The Inspire Excellence Luncheon is a yearly event where inspiring Idahoans are nominated, selected, and presented with an Inspire Excellence Award for their outstanding service to the community.

#### THE PROGRAM INCLUDES:

#### CATERED LUNCH

SHORT VIDEOS ABOUT EACH AWARD WINNER AWARD CEREMONY



#### PUT SIMPLY, AT THE INSPIRE EXCELLENCE AWARDS LUNCHEON:



UNSUNG HEROES RECEIVE AWARDS & RECOGNITION



FUNDS ARE RAISED THROUGH SPONSORSHIPS



FUNDS RAISED ARE DONATED TO CHARITY SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

SPONSORSHIPS CAN BE PURCHASED BY CONTACTING 208.908.2008, THOMAS@BVADEV.COM, OR SCANNING THE QR CODE BELOW

## Title Sponsor - \$50,000

- Opportunity For Individual/Company To Briefly Speak At Luncheon Event
  Inspire Excellence Can Also Speak On Behalf Of Sponsor If Desired
- 8 16 Tickets to Luncheon Event on October 18th
- Verbal Recognition Throughout Luncheon Event
- Premium Seating at Luncheon Event (Front Row)
- Large Ad in Several Digital Newsletters
- Social Media Mentions (Pre/Post Event)
- Logo Prominently Featured On:
  - All Physical Materials at Luncheon
    - Program, Check In Booth, Winner Bios, Etc.
  - All Winner Videos (7) as Title Sponsor
  - Stage Signage at Luncheon Event
  - Inspire Excellence Website (Year Round)
  - All Multimedia Promos (Pre/Post event)
  - All Social Media Ad Campaign Content

## Platinum Sponsor - \$25,000

- 8 Tickets to Luncheon Event on October 18th
- Verbal Recognition Throughout Luncheon Event
- Premium Seating at Luncheon Event (Front Rows)
- Medium Ad in Several Digital Newsletters
- Social Media Mentions (Post Event)
- Logo Prominently Featured On:
  - All Physical Materials at Luncheon
    - Program, Check In Booth, Winner Bios, Etc.
  - All Winner Videos (7) as Platinum Sponsor
  - Stage Signage at Luncheon Event (Platinum Level)
  - Inspire Excellence Website (Year Round)



SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

SPONSORSHIPS CAN BE PURCHASED BY CONTACTING 208.908.2008, THOMAS@BVADEV.COM, OR SCANNING THE QR CODE BELOW

## Gold Sponsor - \$10,000

- 8 Tickets to Luncheon Event on October 18th
- Verbal Recognition At Luncheon Event
- Social Media Mentions (Post Event)
- Logo Featured On:
  - Check In Signage At Event
  - Event Program
  - All Winner Videos (7) as Gold Sponsor
  - Stage Signage at Luncheon Event (Gold Level)
  - Inspire Excellence Website (Year Round)

## Silver Sponsor - \$5,000

- 8 Tickets to Luncheon Event on October 18th
- Social Media Mentions (Post Event)
- Logo Featured On:
  - Check In Signage At Event
  - Event Program
  - Inspire Excellence Website (Year Round)

## Bronze Sponsor - \$2,500

- 8 Tickets to Luncheon Event on October 18th
- Logo Featured On:
  - Check In Signage At Event
  - Event Program
  - Inspire Excellence Website (Year Round)





Scan or Click To Submit An Inspire Excellence Award Nomination

Scan or Click To Inquire About Sponsorship Opportunities



<<<<